Illinois law.
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Section 454.70  Technical Licensing Requirements

a)	An applicant shall be deemed to possess sufficient technical capabilities to provide agency, brokering or consulting services if the applicant can demonstrate that it has had experience in the electric industry of at least one year.

b)	The applicant shall include in its application an exhibit containing occupational background information on the persons who are being used to satisfy the requirements of this Section.
